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DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME    
  
Tue. 09-01-20 Sewickley Academy (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 09-14-20 Greensburg Central Catholic* Away 6:00 p.m.   
Tue. 09-15-20 Ligonier Valley*    Home   JV 5:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 
Thur. 09-17-20 Serra Catholic* Away   7:00 p.m.   
Mon. 09-21-20 Apollo-Ridge* (Elementary Night) Home 7:00 p.m.   
Wed. 09-23-20 Jeannette*   Away    7:00 p.m.   
Sat. 09-26-20 Riverview* Home 11:00 a.m.   
Mon. 09-28-20 Valley Home     5:00 p.m.   
Thur. 10-01-20 Greensburg Central Catholic* Home     7:00 p.m.   
Mon. 10-05-20 Ligonier Valley*     Away   JV 5:00 p.m./6:30 p.m.  
Wed. 10-07-20 Serra Catholic*  Home  7:00 p.m.   
Sat. 10-10-20 Apollo-Ridge*  Away    11:00 a.m.   
Tue. 10-13-20 Jeannette* (Senior Night) Home  7:00 p.m.  
Thur. 10-15-20 Riverview* Away  3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 10-20-20  Eden Christian Academy Home      7:00 p.m.   
                          
*Section 1A 
Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge             Owen’s Field, 632 First Street, Apollo 15613 (their football field)              
Deer Lakes             High School, 163 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024   
Freeport              High School, 625 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055            
Greensburg Central Catholic     High School, 911 Armory Drive, Greensburg 15601 
Jeannette              McKee Stadium at McKee Middle School, Park Street, Jeannette 15644  
Ligonier Valley             Weller Field, 422 North Fairfield Street, Ligonier 15658 
Riverview             High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Serra Catholic             High School, 200 Hershey Drive, McKeesport 15132 
Shady Side Academy             High School, 423 Fox Chapel Road, Pittsburgh 15238   
 
 
             
             
 
 


